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-
 

-
 

P  tg 
 

P  Q  P  Q  S  

 758 « . 
-

» 

 
 

7 8,6 0,2 7 60,2 12,04 75,2 23,29 78,724 

 100 ² 0,25 0,75 100 25 18,75       

 762 « . 
-

» 

 
 

10 7,2 0,2 10 72 14,4 84 23,4 87,198 

 80 ² 0,25 0,75 80 20 15       

 763 « . 
-

» 

 
 

11 7,2 0,2 11 79,2 15,84 94,2 27,09 98,018 

 100 ² 0,25 0,75 100 25 18,75       

 782 « . 
-

» 

 
 

12 6,5 0,2 12 78 15,6 85,5 21,225 88,095 

 50 ² 0,25 0,75 50 12,5 9,375       

 764 « . 
-

» 

 
 

15 5,8 0,2 15 87 17,4 94,5 23,025 97,265 

 50 ² 0,25 0,75 50 12,5 9,375       

 713 
« » 

 
1000 

² 0,25 0,38 600 150 57 150 57 160,46 

 1721 
« -

» 

-
 

 
4       0 0 55,4 43,15 70,222 

 
 

200 ²       0 0  12,0 6,0  0 

 781 
«  

» 

 -
 

80 ² 0,25 0,38 80 20 7,6 20 7,6 21,395 

 765 « . 
-

» 

 
 

3 6,5 0,2 3 19,5 3,9 21 5,025 21,593 

 10 ² 0,25 0,75 10 2,5 1,875     0 

 717 « . 
-

» 

 
 

3 6,5 0,2 3 19,5 3,9 21,75 5,5875 22,456 

 15 ² 0,25 0,75 15 3,75 2,8125     0 

 712 
« » 

 
 

200 ² 0,012 1,7 200 2,4 4,08 27,4 4,08 27,702 

 - 25 0 0 0 0       

 720 
« -

» 

 
 

2000 
²       0 0 77,25 65,04 100,98 

 -       0 0  25,0     

-
-

 -
 

8       0 0  25,4 12,8    

 751 « . 
-

-
» 

 
 

10 7,2 0,2 10 72 14,4 79,5 20,025 81,983 

 50 ² 0,25 0,75 50 12,5 9,375       

 710 
« » 

 
 

14 6,5 0,2 12 78 15,6 85,5 21,225 88,095 



84 
 

-
 

-
 

-
 

P  tg 
 

P  Q  P  Q  S  

 50 ² 0,25 0,75 50 12,5 9,375       

 1742 
« » 

 800 ² 
0,25 0,38 800 200 76 200 76 213,95 

      0 0       
 760 « . 

-
-

» 

 
 

20 5,5 0,2 20 110 22 128 35,5 132,83 

 120 ² 0,25 0,75 120 30 22,5       

 759 « . 
-

-
» 

 
 

13 5,5 0,2 13 71,5 14,3 80,5 21,05 83,207 

 60 ² 0,25 0,75 60 15 11,25       

 
761«

» 

 
 

800 ² 0,012 1,7 800 9,6 16,32 39,6 16,32 42,831 

 - 30 0 0 0 0       

 780 
« »  

 
 

1000 
² 0,012 1,7 

100
0 

12 20,4 12 20,4 23,668 

 1743 
« . -

-
» 

 
 

15 5,5 0,2 15 82,5 16,5 82,5 16,5 84,134 
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  S N  S    I  U  Pxx P  

 758 78,72 1 100 0,79 1,6 4,5 0,27 1,97 

 763 87,19 1 160 0,54 1,5 4,5 0,41 2,6 

 762 98,02 1 160 0,61 1,5 4,5 0,41 2,6 

 782 88,1 1 160 0,55 1,5 4,5 0,41 2,6 

 764 97,27 1 160 0,61 1,5 4,5 0,41 2,6 

 713 160,46 1 250 0,64 1 4,5 0,53 3,7 

 1721 70,22 1 100 0,7 1,6 4,5 0,27 1,97 

 781 21,4 1 40 0,54 3 4,5 0,155 0,88 

 765 21,59 1 40 0,54 3 4,5 0,155 0,88 

 717 22,46 1 40 0,56 3 4,5 0,155 0,88 

 712 27,71 1 40 0,69 3 4,5 0,155 0,88 

 720 100,98 1 160 0,63 1,5 4,5 0,41 2,6 

 751 81,98 1 100 0,82 1,6 4,5 0,27 1,97 

 710 88,1 1 160 0,55 1,5 4,5 0,41 2,6 

 1742 213,95 1 400 0,53 0,8 4,5 0,8 5,5 

 760 132,83 1 160 0,83 1,5 4,5 0,41 2,6 

 759 83,21 1 100 0,83 1,6 4,5 0,27 1,97 

 761 42,83 1 63 0,68 3 4,5 0,22 1,28 

 780 23,67 1 40 0,59 3 4,5 0,155 0,88 

 1743 84,13 1 100 0,84 1,6 4,5 0,27 1,97 
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DP DQ DS P  0,4 
Q  
0,4 

S  0,4 P  10 Q  10 S  10 

 758 1,50 4,39 4,64 75,20 23,29 78,72 76,70 27,68 83,36 
 763 1,17 4,54 4,69 84,00 23,40 87,19 85,17 27,94 91,88 
 762 1,38 5,10 5,28 94,20 27,09 98,02 95,58 32,19 103,30 
 782 1,20 4,58 4,74 85,50 21,23 88,10 86,70 25,81 92,84 
 764 1,38 5,06 5,25 94,50 23,03 97,27 95,88 28,09 102,52 
 713 2,05 7,13 7,42 150,00 57,00 160,46 152,05 64,13 167,88 
 1721 1,24 3,82 4,01 55,40 43,15 70,22 56,64 46,97 74,23 
 781 0,41 1,72 1,76 20,00 7,60 21,40 20,41 9,32 23,16 
 765 0,41 1,72 1,77 21,00 5,03 21,59 21,41 6,75 23,36 
 717 0,43 1,77 1,82 21,75 5,59 22,46 22,18 7,36 24,28 
 712 0,57 2,06 2,14 27,40 4,08 27,71 27,97 6,14 29,85 
 720 1,44 5,27 5,46 77,25 65,04 100,98 78,69 70,31 106,44 
 751 1,59 4,62 4,89 79,50 20,03 81,98 81,09 24,65 86,87 
 710 1,20 4,58 4,74 85,50 21,23 88,10 86,70 25,81 92,84 
 1742 2,34 8,35 8,67 200,00 76,00 213,95 202,34 84,35 222,62 
 760 2,20 7,36 7,68 128,00 35,50 132,83 130,20 42,86 140,51 
 759 1,63 4,72 4,99 80,50 21,05 83,21 82,13 25,77 88,20 
 761 0,81 3,20 3,30 39,60 16,32 42,83 40,41 19,52 46,13 
 780 0,46 1,83 1,89 12,00 20,40 23,67 12,46 22,23 25,56 
 1743 1,66 4,79 5,06 82,50 16,50 84,13 84,16 21,29 89,19 
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.  

.

  
 10    

  
« »

 . .

 . .

 . .

  
    
 

.000000.000000.

 1  6

.000000.000000.
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 781 «  »

 25/10

QW

FU
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 765 « . »

 25/10
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FU

QF
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 717 « . »

 25/10

QW

FU
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 720 « »

 160/10
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FU
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 751 « . - »

 160/10

QW

FU

QF

3~10kV 50Hz

3~0,4kV 50Hz

 710 « »

 250/10
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FU
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FU
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FU

QF

3~10kV 50Hz

3~0,4kV 50Hz

 764 « . »
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FU
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 713 «Ш »
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QW

FU

QF
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3~0,4kV 50Hz

 1721 « »

 160/10

QW

FU

QF

3~10kV 50Hz

3~0,4kV 50Hz

QW

FU

QF

 712 « »

 63/10

3~10kV 50Hz

3~0,4kV 50Hz

 780 « »

 63/10

QW

FU

QF

3~10kV 50Hz

3~0,4kV 50Hz

 1743 « . - »

 250/10

QW

FU

QF

 №1  35/10 
"  "

QS728

QS730

QS716

QS734QS733

QS732

QS727
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0,85 
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0
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0
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 25/4
0,1 

 2
5

/4
0

,3
5

 

 25/4
0,25 

 25/4
0,35 

 2
5

/4
1

,5
 

 25/4
13,0 

 10   « »

 . .

 . .

 



88 
 

  
 

. .

.

. .

№ .

.

.

 2  6

 

   
 « »  

 . .

.

 . .

15 17 4 6 8 12 14 16 1810

I  II 

QB1

-
 
.

 №1

-  
-

-
 
.

 №2

 10 . №2
 2.

-
 

QSG8

Q Q Q

QSG6QSG4QSG19

N N N N N

. 

Q6 Q10 Q12 Q14 Q16 Q18

  №12  №14

3~35 kV, 50 Hz

Q2

2QS3

2QS1

2QSG3

2QSG1

2

V-2

Q FV6

3~10 kV, 50 Hz

1 2

FV2

VV 

V V

W

varh

Wh

W

I

K

K

I

varh

Wh

K

I

varh

Wh

K

I

varh

Wh

K

I

varh

Wh

K

I

varh

Wh

1

Q1

1QSG4
1QS4

1QS2

1QSG2

1QS1
1QSG1.1

1QSG1.2

FV1

FV

V

PV PV

V

FV

V

PVPV

V

1QS3

1QSG3 2QSG2

2QS2

V1 V2

varh

Wh

I

K

 

,
,

, ,   

-
 

№   1 3 5 7 9 11 13

3~10 kV, 50 Hz

 10 . №1
 1. №3

  – 10 

QSG13QSG7QSG5

V-1

QSG9 QSG11

N

Q13Q5 Q7 Q9
Q1
1

 №5  №7

FV5QSG1

QSG3

Q3

N N N N

VV 

V V

K

I

varh

Wh

K

I

varh

Wh

K

I

varh

Wh

K

I

varh

Wh

K

I

varh

Wh

W

K

I

W

varh

Wh
varh

Wh

I

K

QSG10 QSG12 QSG14 QSG16

2

.000000.000000.

.000000.000000.

varh

Wh

varh

Wh

-35/1000 1

   – 120/19

 

 – 35 1 

-35-12,5/630 1

 

1  1000/35 

-35-III

 

2  1000/35 

-35/1000 1

 35 1

 

 

 – 35 1 

 « »

 – 10 1 

 - 10/150  - 10/150  - 10/150  - 10/150  - 10/150  - 10/150  - 10/150  - 10/150  - 10/150  - 10/150  - 10/150  - 10/150  - 10/150 

- -6(10)-
31,5-630 
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-10
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29000

2
8

0
0

0

2
8

0
0

0

1

2

3

4

29000 17090

1709017090

17090

4740

47
40

4740

47
40

L H h  r0 rx r0x

 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )

12 29 17 14,45 11,85 17,09 4,74 0,7

13 28 17 14,45 12 17,09 4,74 0,83

34 29 17 14,45 11,85 17,09 4,74 0,7

24 28 17 14,45 12 17,09 4,74 0,83
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830 830
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. .

.

. .

№ .

.

.

 5  6

 

    
  10  

 « »

 . .

.

 . .

.000000.000000.

.000000.000000.
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